REMARKS

DWG G K D | S 4 7 1 | NAME MATERIAL

DIMENSION

APPROX. (L) (AB)

APPROX. 550

330

4—926 DRILL 385
THRU

SO (D) | (AB) (1) (2) (3) (5)
01 | 883 284 | 215 | 6208ZZ | B308ZZ | 40x62x11| 300 | 132S
02 | 921 284 | 215 | 6206ZZ | 6308ZZ |40x62x11| 310 | 132M
03 | 991 337 | 269 | 620777 | 6310ZZ |50x72x12| 340 | 160M
04 [1035 337 | 269 | 62072Z | 6310ZZ |50x72x12| 365 | 160L
GO5 | 1090 374 | 288 | 621277 | 6312ZZ |60x82x12| 380 | 180M
GO6 | 1130 374 | 288 | 621277 | 631277 |60x82x12| 395 | 180L
GO7 | 1220 414 | 317 | 62122Z | 83132Z |65x90x13| 520 | 200L +0.2

GO8& | 1245 465 | 406 | 6314 6314 |70x95x13| 635 | 2255 OUTPUT SHAFT
G09 1270 465 | 406 | 6314 6314 |70x95x13| 665 | 225M W NAME

HHM28 DIMENSION

NOTE : #&H|I7t 1/150I SRE %L yerol Hjoja&le MeIA7|T

fokk B 0| b ofg NJ308E 21309, NJSOQEE INE=S-'3
DESCRIPTION i r APPROV CHECK | DESIGN| DRAWN| THIRD ANGLE f ey | 4 DATE1997.5.30.

1 2 OIL SEAL = PROJECTION
) 1 © N e =

(# 6307)  (# NJ30O7E) INPUT  D(M) (3) 080713)) (980713980713 DWG
wrx # NJB09E  # NJ309E OUTPUT D(M) 95 x 140 x 13 \S 2/ *%/ iy :

; | | | | | | |
# 22211 # 22216 WEIGHT : _(4) kg &8 HOSUNG NDUSTRES Co.D. [Re |G K DIS 4 7 11

Lubricant : I1SO VG 220 MOTOR FRAME (5) FR




